Sektion 63

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

06:15

Ringnummer
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182-20-0310
126-18-1904
182-20-0278
126-17-1048
182-17-0115
025-18-3403
182-20-0226
025-16-1070
215-19-1586
126-19-1170
215-19-1633
025-19-4606
215-19-1622
126-19-1213
182-19-0034
126-18-1136
196-19-2566
182-19-0138
025-19-4584
126-17-1867
025-20-0608
053-20-0226
126-18-1922
084-20-1229
000-19-6178
025-19-4599
250-20-3169
025-19-4807
113-20-0427
025-20-0152
084-19-1081
084-19-0962
182-19-0144
182-20-0296
025-19-4569
025-20-0627
025-19-4580
250-20-3154
046-18-0346
212-14-1113
084-19-1091
084-20-1225
126-19-1442
250-20-3189

08-08-2021 fra SCHLESWIG

Antal duer: 223
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 09:08:18 1.571,17
A * 09:17:57 1.544,26
A 09:12:06 1.537,54
U * 09:11:57 1.536,47
A+ 09:15:25 1.503,49
U 09:51:27 1.501,81
A 09:17:02 1.495,87
A * 09:58:42 1.495,39
U = 09:35:50 1.491,24
A+ 09:15:47 1.485,57
A+ 09:37:10 1.481,40
U * 09:58:28 1.479,26
A * 09:37:35 1.478,35
U 09:19:03 1.477,20
A * 09:18:41 1.476,75
U * 09:20:48 1.463,29
A+ 09:43:34 1.460,22
A * 09:21:49 1.457,49
U 10:02:53 1.450,59
A * 09:29:44 1.449,67
U 10:04:56 1.437,66
A+ 09:24:47 1.434,79
U = 09:32:36 1.428,64
A * 10:10:04 1.424,79
A * 09:26:19 1.423,21
U 10:07:38 1.420,97
U * 10:04:45 1.418,49
U * 10:05:28 1.415,97
A 09:45:52 1.415,47
A 10:16:58 1.401,16
A * 10:14:45 1.396,96
U = 10:14:28 1.396,93
A 09:30:10 1.395,13
U 09:30:12 1.394,97
A+ 10:12:16 1.393,22
A 10:12:24 1.392,44
A 10:12:32 1.391,66
A 10:09:16 1.391,15
A * 09:53:55 1.391,01
U * 10:11:08 1.382,60
A 10:17:16 1.382,44
A 10:17:27 1.381,40
U 09:33:05 1.379,91
U 10:11:14 1.379,56

Forening Navn

1/ 12
1/ 10
1/ 18
1/6
1/6
1/5
2/ 18
1/8
1/2
1/ 4
2/2
1/23
1/3
2/6
2/6
3/6
1/7
2/ 12
2/ 23
1/6
3/23
3/ 18
2/6
1/ 11
3/ 12
4/ 23
1/ 14
1/ 10
1/ 11
1/ 12
2/ 11
2/8
4/ 12
4/ 18
5/23
6/23
7/ 23
2/ 14
1/6
1/ 4
3/ 11
4/ 11
1/6
3/ 14

182
126
182
126
182
025
182
084
215
126
215
025
215
126
182
126
196
182
025
126
025
182
126
084
182
025
217
025
215
217
084
084
182
182
025
025
025
217
196
025
084
084
126
217

NIELS J. ULLITS
POUL ERIK JENSEN
HENRIK STZAHR

I & J. KRISTENSEN
INGER & JORN

JENS CHR. ERIKSEN
HENRIK STZAHR
KURTH LARSEN
JONAS PAGH JENSEN
JENS ERIK JENSEN
JONAS PAGH JENSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
VERNER JENSEN

I & J. KRISTENSEN
INGER & JORN

I & J. KRISTENSEN
JENS O. KRISTENSE
NIELS J. ULLITS
FLEMMING LARSEN
HANS J. JENSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
HENRIK STAHR
HANS J. JENSEN
OLAV JENSEN
NIELS J. ULLITS
FLEMMING LARSEN
KNUD MADSEN
F.JUUL NIELSEN
BRIAN WESTERGAARD
OVE FUGLSANG JENS
OLAV JENSEN
KURTH LARSEN
NIELS J. ULLITS
HENRIK STAHR
FLEMMING LARSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
KNUD MADSEN

IB KRISTENSEN
VILLY JENSEN
OLAV JENSEN

OLAV JENSEN
ALLAN JENSEN
KNUD MADSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 09-08-2021

Preemie

Praemicklasse

1.000
983
979
978
957
956
952
952
949
946
943
942
941
940
940
931
929
928
923
923
915
913
909
907
906
904
903
901
901
892
889
889
888
888
887
886
886
885
885
880
880
879
878
878



